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Thermostatic radiator valves according to DIN EN 215

Certificate Holder
Street, number
Postal code / City
Country

Head

Type

Hysteresis C
Response time Z
Control accuracy CA
Head

Type

Hysteresis C
Response time Z
Control accuracy CA
Head

Type

Hysteresis C
Response time Z
Control accuracy CA

Valve(s)

1 Form:

2 Nominal flow rate g, nn in kg/h:

BIw 009
BIW 010

Taizhou Biworld Brassware Industrial Co., Ltd.

Unit 9, Yintao Rd., Bingang Industrial Park

317607 ZHEJIANG

People's Republic of China

009A1
Liquid

0,60 K
22 min.
0,60 K
011A1
Liquid

0,60 K
22 min.
0,60 K
024A

Liquid

0,60 K
22 min.
0,60 K

Series

L — Angle

Head with integral sensor

Water temperature effect W

Head with integral sensor

Water temperature effect W

Head with integral sensor

Water temperature effect W

Form?

T — Straight

declared by the manufacturer

*

*

Differential pressure influence D

Differential pressure influence D

Differential pressure influence D
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ID 73

0,10K
1,00 K

0,10 K
1,00 K

0,10 K
1,00 K

Size Nominal flow
rate?
DN 15 190
DN 15 185
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